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 2006 Ontario High School 
 Archery Invitational Tournament 

  Sanctioned by OFSAA 

 

  Final Results - Girls' Compound Limited Class 

 Rank Name School Round 1  Round 2  Total  

 1 Melissa Whitfield Medway HS 232 232 464 

 2 Anh Thu Nguyen Gordon Graydon MSS 179 190 369 

 3 Annie Balgobin The Woodlands 166 167 333 

 4 Rana Belle Lascano Streetsville SS 158 132 290 

 5 Sarah Gong Gordon Graydon MSS 100 107 207 

 6 Stephanie DeAngelis Holy Name of Mary 74 88 162 

 7 Ivana Lung Holy Name of Mary 93 53 146 

 

 

 2006 Ontario High School 
 Archery Invitational Tournament 

Sanctioned by OFSAA 
 
  Final Results - Girls' Compound Unlimited Class 

 Rank Name School Round 1  Round 2  Total  

 1 Amanda Brown St. Peter's SS 272 259 531 

 2 Dana Noble Forster SS 235 255 490 

 3 Elizabeth Corbett Brampton Centennial SS 228 223 451 

 4 Tessa Shank St. Joseph Scollard Hall 202 223 425 

 5 Stephanie Landry L'Ecole Secondaire  216 206 422 

 6 Sarah Lagrou Lord Dorchester SS 189 208 397 

 7 Krysta Spielmacher St. Joseph Scollard Hall 209 186 395 

 8 Amber Blackwell St. Joseph Scollard Hall 198 189 387 

 9 Sophie Lamoureux L'Ecole Secondaire  185 197 382 

 10 Kelsey Lamers St. Joseph Scollard Hall 168 193 361 



 
 2006 Ontario High School 
 Archery Invitational Tournament 

Sanctioned by OFSAA 
 
  Final Results - Boys' Compound Limited Class 

 Rank Name School Round 1  Round 2  Total  

 1 David Owen Medway HS 244 254 498 

 2 Josh Bowes Regina Mundi College 234 245 479 

 3 Simon Cadick Medway HS 221 238 459 

 4 Devan Balgobin The Woodlands 211 236 447 

 5 Michael Miron Gordon Graydon MSS 216 221 437 

 6 Peter Hughes St. Joseph Scollard Hall 218 207 425 

 7 Pat O'Donnell St. Joseph Scollard Hall 200 207 407 

 8 Matt Boudreau St. Joseph Scollard Hall 219 186 405 

 9 Nikola Todic Gordon Graydon MSS 197 206 403 

 10 Blake Eveleigh Medway HS 173 203 376 

 11 Chris Collins St. Peter's SS 175 185 360 

 12 Matt Simon St. Joseph Scollard Hall 209 140 349 

 13 William McDowell Regina Mundi College 178 151 329 

 14 Mike Bagshaw St. Peter's SS 137 188 325 

 15 Dwayne Wright Gordon Graydon MSS 147 162 309 

 16 Nathan Lutz Gordon Graydon MSS 156 152 308 

 17 David Doner Medway HS 151 131 282 

 18 Lee Plumley Regina Mundi College 123 117 240 

 19 Jordan Bernhart Rick Hansen SS 97 86 183 

 20 Anthony Ng Rick Hansen SS 77 104 181 

 21 Jon Sullivan Regina Mundi College 88 89 177 



l 
 2006 Ontario High School 
 Archery Invitational Tournament 

Sanctioned by OFSAA 
 
  Final Results - Boys' Compound Unlimited Class 

 Rank Name School Round 1  Round 2  Total  

 1 David Mulligan Cardinal Leger SS 290 292 582 
 2 Jesse Thompson Beamsville District SS 288 291 579 
 3 Tyler Childerhose Regina Mundi College 285 289 574 
 4 DJ Moon Western SS 279 287 566 
 5 Terry Milne Lakefield District SS 284 280 564 
 6 Brennan McFarlan Ingersoll District CI 270 283 553 
 7 Terry Denison St. Peter's SS 274 277 551 
 8 Mike Heaslip Ingersoll District CI 272 270 542 
 9 Brendan Carruthers St. Peter's SS 265 269 534 
 10 Brian St. George Turner Fenton SS 260 267 527 
 11 Gareth Crandell Lord Dorchester SS 263 255 518 
 12 James Scully Beamsville District SS 253 256 509 
 13 Simon Baker Hill Park SS 245 257 502 
 14 Nathan Knapp-Blezius Beamsville District SS 254 248 502 
 15 Caleb Fahnestock Beamsville District SS 244 257 501 
 16 Alex Patterson Ottawa Technical  251 247 498 
 17 Travis Van Bakel Lord Dorchester SS 243 252 495 
 18 Darren Preece Regina Mundi College 247 233 480 
 19 Kyle Folk Hill Park SS 227 232 459 
 20 Emmanuel Rousseau L'Ecole Secondaire  242 217 459 
 21 Anthony Campigotto St. Joseph Scollard Hall 230 218 448 
 22 Dan Grant St. Joseph Scollard Hall 222 225 447 
 23 Jason Laferriere L'Ecole Secondaire  192 243 435 
 24 Justtyn Gascon St. Joseph Scollard Hall 223 210 433 
 25 Michael Falconi St. Joseph Scollard Hall 216 216 432 
 26 Jarvis Flor Harold Braithwaite SS 210 216 426 
 27 Alex Jackson St. Joseph Scollard Hall 212 208 420 
 28 Josh Hatt Ingersoll District CI 215 190 405 
 29 Mathieu Martel L'Ecole Secondaire  192 184 376 
 30 Curtis Roberts Medway HS 198 163 361 
 31 Peter Le Blanc King City SS 66 56 122 



 

 
 2006 Ontario High School 
 Archery Invitational Tournament 

Sanctioned by OFSAA 
 
  Final Results - Boys' Standard Class 

 Rank Name School Round 1  Round 2  Total  

 1 Kristjan Mullerbeck Leaside HS 239  212  451 

 2 Scott Seo Leaside HS 206 229 435 

 3 Vincent Yuen Gordon Graydon MSS 205 223 428 

 4 Philip Payne Streetsville SS 224 202 426 

 5 Chris Trottman Lincoln M. Alexander SS 214 211 425 

 6 Brian Park Langstaff SS 220 204 424 

 7 Michael Tran Gordon Graydon MSS 211 208 419 

 8 Alex Hunt Turner Fenton SS 207 210 417 

 9 Edward Leung Streetsville SS 205 208 413 

 10 Sagar Karri Brampton Centennial SS 193 210 403 

 11 Randy Ramnarine Brampton Centennial SS 205 179 384 

 12 Dyaljot Bassan Lincoln M. Alexander SS 183 198 381 

 13 Pushpinder Kanda Lincoln M. Alexander SS 172 204 376 

 14 James Lee Leaside HS 175 195 370 

 15 Jonathan Hamway Leaside HS 182 182 364 

 16 Felix Fung Victoria Park CI 178 175 353 

 17 Victor Wong Victoria Park CI 187 165 352 

 18 Chris Schruder Leaside HS 174 174 348 

 19 Pratik Mistry Streetsville SS 176 169 345 

 20 Bogdan Pisica Gordon Graydon MSS 171 165 336 

 21 Erik Barwell Turner Fenton SS 165 168 333 

 22 Justin Fowlkes Lincoln M. Alexander SS 181 151 332  

 23 Jaryd Gabison Gordon Graydon MSS 160 167 327 

 24 Kirushanth  Streetsville SS 153 168 321 

   



2006 Ontario High School Archery Invitational Tournament 
Boys' Standard Class Results (cont'd)  

 Rank Name School Round 1  Round 2  Total  

 25 Michael Jung Gordon Graydon MSS 176 140 316 

 26 Alex Klefeldt Streetsville SS 149 165 314 

 27 David Harvie Harold Braithwaite SS 155 151 306 

 28 Joshua Tang York Mills CI 152 153 305 

 29 Wei Lun The Woodlands 162 134 296 

 30 Timothy Hagner Victoria Park CI 174 118 292 

 31 Jimmy Vong Harold Braithwaite SS 132 156 288 

 32 Amir Pourmohammadi Victoria Park CI 119 167 286 

 33 Anthony Chow York Mills CI 138 140 278 

 34 Matt Harrison Turner Fenton SS 156 121 277 

 35 Mohammed Badruddin Brampton Centennial SS 127 125 252 

 36 Matt Skujins Turner Fenton SS 149 103 252 

 37 Iqbal Singh Lincoln M. Alexander SS 144 106 250 

 38 Gary Huang The Woodlands 98 138 236 

 39 Vikesh Patel Brampton Centennial SS 101 132 233 

 40 Jason Jillard Harold Braithwaite SS 125 104 229 

 41 Charles Lee St. Michael's College 107 120 227 

 42 Devon Mitchell St. Michael's College 87 112 199 

 43 Peter Barain St. Michael's College 126 73 199 

 44 Ian Posen Langstaff SS 105 80 185 
 45 Kevin White Turner Fenton SS 97 82 179 

 46 Shane Cheddi Harold Braithwaite SS 75 73 148 

 47 Sean Bracken Borough St. Michael's College 78 59 137 

 48 Samson Mak Langstaff SS 82 54 136 

 49 Matthew Latta St. Michael's College 85 42 127 

 50 Edmond Lee Langstaff SS 57 56 113 

 51 Sean Chin Rick Hansen SS 49 44 93 

 52 Arjun Bhatt Langstaff SS 38 19 57 



006 Ontario High School 
 2006 Ontario High School 
 Archery Invitational Tournament 

Sanctioned by OFSAA 
 
  Final Results - Girls' Standard Class 

 Rank Name School Round 1  Round 2  Total  

 1 Stephanie Zou Leaside HS 234 211 445 

 2 Natasia Kalajdziovski Leaside HS 218 208 426 

 3 Carmen Lau Holy Name of Mary 212 199 411 

 4 Daimeng Zhang Leaside HS 209 198 407 

 5 Han Bing Wang Victoria Park CI 221 167 388 

 6 Laura Contini Victoria Park CI 197 181 378 

 7 Sabina Romenescu Victoria Park CI 188 159 347 

 8 Elianne Escobal Holy Name of Mary 168 173 341 

 9 Michelle Nguyen Gordon Graydon MSS 162 175 337 

 10 Cyndy Hoang Streetsville SS 105 227 332 

 11 Caroline Poupart Holy Name of Mary 168 164 332 

 12 Olena Ryzhyk Gordon Graydon MSS 164 164 328 

 13 Victoria Polubinska Gordon Graydon MSS 157 169 326 

 14 Sapna Thakker Streetsville SS 172 144 316 

 15 Grace Li Victoria Park CI 164 144 308 

 16 Jessica Dewey Harold Braithwaite SS 165 136 301 

 17 Cindy Haw Victoria Park CI 141 154 295 

 18 Stacey Yue Turner Fenton SS 120 164 284 

 19 Hannah Davy Leaside HS 160 117 277 

 20 Lily Tran Turner Fenton SS 132 144 276 

 21 Janani Mahendran Streetsville SS 152 124 276 

 22 Alexa McPhail Brampton Centennial SS 142 117 259 

 23 Nikita Malhotra Gordon Graydon MSS 120 139 259 

 24 Jennifer Thompson Lincoln M. Alexander SS 150 103 253 

 25 Gloria Zhang Leaside HS 114 136 250 



  
2006 Ontario High School Archery Invitational Tournament 
Girls' Standard Class Results (cont'd)  

 Rank Name School Round 1  Round 2  Total  

 26 Rebecca Zhao Turner Fenton SS 145 104 249 

 27 Jenny Woo York Mills CI 135 112 247 

 28 Natasha Rozanski Holy Name of Mary 112 133 245 

 29 Kathryn Sue-Chuck York Mills CI 148 95 243 

 30 Paoyun Tang Turner Fenton SS 122 111 233 

 31 Shannon Hipson Brampton Centennial SS 98 125 223 

 32 Brittney Alex Holy Name of Mary 97 124 221 

 33 Gurpreet Nijjar Harold Braithwaite SS 109 112 221 

 34 Michelle Tran Gordon Graydon MSS 105 106 211 

 35 Sam Jegenjan Harold Braithwaite SS 81 114 195 

 36 Kristina Chang Turner Fenton SS 91 100 191 

 37 Julie Thuan Harold Braithwaite SS 85 103 188 

 38 Tanya Singh Lincoln M. Alexander SS 100 86 186 

 39 Emily Irvine Richview CI 103 68 171 

 40 Tuen Mun Ong York Mills CI 68 94 162 

 41 Veronica Carvajal Rick Hansen SS 110 40 150 

 42 Lili Nguyen Rick Hansen SS 48 97 145 

 43 Paige Rebeiro Lincoln M. Alexander SS 41 104 145 

 44 Preethi Vaidyanathan Streetsville SS 76 65 141 

 45 Sarah Valdez Rick Hansen SS 77 44 121 

 



006 Ontario High School 
 2006 Ontario High School 
 Archery Invitational Tournament 

Sanctioned by OFSAA 
 
  Final Results - Boys' Olympic Class 

 Rank Name School Round 1  Round 2  Total  
 1 Darcy Graham Western Tech 292 290 582 
 2 Jessiah Pedde Lord Dorchester SS 287 278 565 
 3 John David Burnes St. Michael's College 285 280 565 
 4 Daniel Weihing St. Peter's SS 271 274 545 
 5 Nick Klups Jarvis CI 260 267 527 
 6 Nik Blosowski St. Michael's College 263 260 523 
 7 Andrew Sherriff Lord Dorchester SS 264 258 522 
 8 Ray Kellough Oakwood CI 255 265 520 
 9 Saurabh Bhardwaj Lincoln M. Alexander SS 256 261 517 
 10 Richard Park Gordon Graydon MSS 257 254 511 
 11 Brian McGinnis Ingersoll District CI 254 257 511 
 12 Matthew Smalley Crescent School 242 261 503 
 13 Andrew Ta Riverdale CI 255 248 503 
 14 Trevor Smith-Millar North Dundas DHS 253 250 503 
 15 Peter Roniotis St. Michael's College 238 265 503 
 16 John Ross Doan Gordon Graydon MSS 247 255 502 
 17 Josh Dierolf Mother Teresa CSS 253 243 496 
 18 Dan Collet St. Peter's SS 249 246 495 
 19 Eric Kwon Streetsville SS 238 256 494 
 20 Tristan Glen North Dundas DHS 246 248 494 
 21 Sean Morgan St. Peter's SS 247 244 491 
 22 Doug May North Dundas DHS 245 245 490 
 23 Jasdeep Goraya Lincoln M. Alexander SS 248 238 486 
 24 Peter Buma North Dundas DHS 241 243 484 
 25 Jeremy Pearl St. Peter's SS 247 237 484 
 26 Paul Chartrand Mother Teresa CSS 236 244 480 
 27 Aaron Chambers Mother Teresa CSS 245 231 476 
 28 Philip Kim Riverdale CI 237 237 474 
 29 Nick Heffernan Holy Cross CSS 216 254 470 
 30 Alan Jamil Brampton Centennial SS 254 215 469 
 31 Sean Anderson Gordon Graydon MSS 231 237 468 
 32 Michael Vuong Oakwood CI 242 226 468 
 33 Conrad Cheung Riverdale CI 225 235 460 
 34 Greg Wilkinson Martingrove CI 226 234 460 
 35 Matt Shaw Brampton Centennial SS 248 211 459 
 36 John Xu Riverdale CI 215 242 457 
 37 Wesley Tysdale Oakwood CI 229 228 457 



2006 Ontario High School Archery Invitational Tournament 
Boys' Olympic Class Results (cont'd)  

 Rank Name School Round 1  Round 2  Total  
 38 Horatio He Riverdale CI 238 219 457 
 39 Calvin Santiago York Mills CI 218 237 455 
 40 Raymond Lee St. Michael's College 209 246 455 
 41 Andy Ho York Mills CI 221 233 454 
 42 Charles Kuno Gordon Graydon MSS 214 232 446 
 43 Dan Tomazewski Holy Cross CSS 217 225 442 
 44 Luke Wang Streetsville SS 239 199 438 
 45 Adam Holyroyd Martingrove CI 205 225 430 
 46 Adam Martin North Dundas DHS 212 218 430 
 47 M. Saad Sultan Humberside CI 215 208 423 
 48 Derek Oswick Medway HS 203 218 421 
 49 Victor Hok Humberside CI 197 223 420 
 50 Joaquin Cruz Humberside CI 220 195 415 
 51 Bikram Sohi Streetsville SS 203 203 406 
 52 Jerold Renneboog Holy Cross CSS 220 185 405 
 53 Tashi Alford-Duguid Jarvis CI 195 210 405 
 54 Adam Wong Gordon Graydon MSS 208 195 403 
 55 David Powell Hill Park SS 195 207 402 
 56 Mike de Olveira Oakwood CI 198 200 398 
 57 Jason Thedmontry Medway HS 198 199 397 
 58 Jeremy Ng York Mills CI 179 217 396 
 59 Jim Marchant Ingersoll District CI 218 177 395 
 60 Joseph Lee York Mills CI 184 210 394 
 61 Jason Chan Rick Hansen SS 204 187 391 
 62 Bikram Johal Lincoln M. Alexander SS 176 209 385 
 63 Anthony Dell King City SS 204 180 384 
 64 Juwon Park Streetsville SS 200 177 377 
 65 Bogdan Petrescu Streetsville SS 197 171 368 
 66 David Godin St. Michael's College 181 186 367 
 67 JC Oliver Medway HS 172 193 365 
 68 James Diamond Regina Mundi College 153 210 363 
 69 Sunny Kunasagaran Brampton Centennial SS 164 199 363 
 70 Sudesh Atawane Lincoln M. Alexander SS 185 164 349 
 71 Suran Fernando Victoria Park CI 157 189 346 
 72 Hattem Mohyeldin Rick Hansen SS 176 166 342 
 73 Marc Castillo Mother Teresa CSS 175 167 342 
 74 William Green Humberside CI 154 185 339 
 75 Peter Yu Dr. Norman Bethune CI 171 166 337 
 76 Jonathan MacLeod Central Technical School 183 152 335 
 77 Aaron Chau Rick Hansen SS 180 153 333 
 78 Matt Stringer Oakwood CI 157 174 331 
 79 Ian Farr Holy Cross CSS 180 147 327 
2006 Ontario High School Archery Invitational Tournament 



Boys' Olympic Class Results (cont'd)  

 Rank Name School Round 1  Round 2  Total  
 80 Jason Tam The Woodlands 158 167 325 
 81 Sam Ellis Hill Park SS 174 149 323 
 82 Josh Paterson Hill Park SS 157 164 321 
 83 Tristan Narro Central Technical School 142 175 317 
 84 Kenny Mann Lord Dorchester SS 191 119 310 
 85 Colin Kennedy Hill Park SS 165 144 309 
 86 Scott Eckford King City SS 142 155 297 
 87 Yanesh Prithipaul Humberside CI 152 145 297 
 88 Matthew White Richview CI 132 161 293 
 89 Gresham Kimm Georgetown DHS 129 164 293 
 90 Peter Chen Dr. Norman Bethune CI 118 133 251 
 91 Alex Jeoffroy Brampton Centennial SS 146 96 242 
 92 Michael Roy Day Timothy Eaton SS 123 119 242 
 93 William Sze Langstaff SS 112 127 239 
 94 Nayem Ahmed Jarvis CI 128 107 235 
 95 Keenan Johnston Rosedale Heights SS 111 119 230 
 96 Brandon Wu Jarvis CI 124 106 230 
 97 Costa Baramidee Langstaff SS 98 126 224 
 98 Nick Savage Martingrove CI 110 100 210 
 99 Aman Singh Lincoln M. Alexander SS 95 111 206 
 100 Alan Johnston Hill Park SS 80 121 201 
 101 Warren Choi Dr. Norman Bethune CI 100 89 189 
 102 Andrey Korikov Jarvis CI 83 100 183 
 103 Adrian McNeely Richview CI 74 107 181 
 104 Andy Truong Langstaff SS 94 86 180 
 105 Daiki Kamikawa Langstaff SS 104 73 177 
 106 Yaroslav Le Lekov Central Technical School 69 82 151 
 107 Jason Wang Richview CI 68 82 150 
 108 Michael Lum Central Technical School 65 46 111 
 109 Qi Shen Langstaff SS 45 50 95 
 110 Alan Tang Dr. Norman Bethune CI 46 48 94 
 111 Kevin Liu Dr. Norman Bethune CI 43 32 75 



  006 Ontario High School 
 2006 Ontario High School 
 Archery Invitational Tournament 

Sanctioned by OFSAA 
 
  Final Results - Girls' Olympic Class 

 Rank Name School Round 1  Round 2  Total  
 1 Vanessa Lee Earl Haig SS 258 272 530 
 2 Chelsea Ross Ingersoll District CI 258 258 516 
 3 Jennifer Day Bishop Strachan SS 243 266 509 
 4 Sophie La Prairie Oakwood CI 254 252 506 
 5 Catherine Kierans Bishop Strachan SS 250 253 503 
 6 Joanne Seo Bishop Strachan SS 236 254 490 
 7 Allison Mackenzie Rosedale Heights SS 243 246 489 
 8 Claire Hogan St. Matthew CHS 255 232 487 
 9 Lily Tarba Jarvis CI 243 239 482 
 10 Manda Wong Riverdale CI 236 245 481 
 11 Ye-Ni Choi Bishop Strachan SS 244 237 481 
 12 Kyesia O'Neale Gordon Graydon MSS 250 221 471 
 13 Victoria Gauthier North Dundas DHS 241 224 465 
 14 Blair Clark Oakwood CI 220 240 460 
 15 Britt Adams Georgetown DHS 231 227 458 
 16 Sharon Lee York Mills CI 225 231 456 
 17 Christine Nott Medway HS 218 225 443 
 18 Rose Spring Osgood Township HS 229 212 441 
 19 Melanie Walcott Humberside CI 220 212 432 
 20 Dong Ling Chen Riverdale CI 209 220 429 
 21 Axie Hauser- Victoria Park CI 204 223 427 
 22 Ashley Patterson Lord Dorchester SS 199 221 420 
 23 Samantha Seto Riverdale CI 204 212 416 
 24 Aysha Hassan Streetsville SS 206 209 415 
 25 Shephali Sharma Gordon Graydon MSS 205 208 413 
 26 Edith Wong Dr. Norman Bethune CI 199 213 412 
 27 Louise Yu Oakwood CI 192 220 412 
 28 Alice Lu Gordon Graydon MSS 207 204 411 
 29 Margaret Bailey Rosedale Heights SS 204 207 411 
 30 Michelle Luong Rick Hansen SS 213 194 407 
 31 Dara Pilipovic Humberside CI 210 191 401 
 32 Peggy Lee Riverdale CI 203 194 397 
 33 Stephanie Weir Brampton Centennial SS 193 200 393 
 34 Anesa Dookhran Humberside CI 194 193 387 
 35 Katie Ellsworth North Dundas DHS 208 178 386 
 36 Rebecca Chin Bishop Strachan SS 188 198 386 
 37 Angela Yen York Mills CI 193 191 384 



 
2006 Ontario High School Archery Invitational Tournament 
Girls' Olympic Class Results (cont'd)  

 Rank Name School Round 1  Round 2  Total  
 38 Ramla Shakoor Lincoln M. Alexander SS 201 181 382 
 39 Cha Yoon Park Oakwood CI 179 201 380 
 40 Elizabeth Parker Lord Dorchester SS 185 193 378 
 41 Linna Jin Gordon Graydon MSS 195 173 368 
 42 Patricia Lim York Mills CI 164 196 360 
 43 Faith Pember Georgetown DHS 185 172 357 
 44 Olga Petrik Humberside CI 186 167 353 
 45 Hannah Plavnick Gordon Graydon MSS 188 164 352 
 46 Cary Cook Mother Teresa CSS 161 187 348 
 47 Vivian Leung York Mills CI 166 182 348 
 48 Harjot Atwal Brampton Centennial SS 149 192 341 
 49 Jenny Huang Humberside CI 174 165 339 
 50 Stefania Matalazzo Oakwood CI 163 175 338 
 51 Alyssa Trigiani Streetsville SS 160 169 329 
 52 Sara Fullick Mother Teresa CSS 157 160 317 
 53 Charlene Boddie Lincoln M. Alexander SS 147 166 313 
 54 Ella Balasingam Holy Name of Mary 149 160 309 
 55 Samantha Hanz Holy Cross CSS 156 150 306 
 56 Samantha Van Brug Regina Mundi College 165 140 305 
 57 Angela Lei Riverdale CI 140 147 287 
 58 Emily Dobson Georgetown DHS 134 144 278 
 59 Monica Kepu Holy Name of Mary 116 158 274 
 60 Christina Shum Holy Name of Mary 149 124 273 
 61 Robin Domander Richview CI 98 170 268 
 62 Janet Wong Dr. Norman Bethune CI 123 132 255 
 63 Sabrina Leung Dr. Norman Bethune CI 119 135 254 
 64 Samantha Smith Streetsville SS 137 115 252 
 65 Joy Anna Loo Streetsville SS 129 122 251 
 66 Tina Shyu The Woodlands 126 125 251 
 67 Alex Feron Mother Teresa CSS 87 164 251 
 68 Tracy Sarasola Lincoln M. Alexander SS 150 100 250 
 69 Bailey Rogers Hill Park SS 127 120 247 
 70 Christine Lum Dr. Norman Bethune CI 100 142 242 
 71 Michelle Valentine Martingrove CI 88 139 227 
 72 Elizabeth Michels Mother Teresa CSS 121 102 223 
 73 Cynthia Lo Dr. Norman Bethune CI 113 108 221 
 74 Jessica Colton Brampton Centennial SS 97 122 219 
 75 Logika Rasalingam Jarvis CI 106 110 216 
 76 Megan Becket Central Technical School 135 80 215 
 77 Emily Allison North Dundas DHS 98 115 213 
 78 Jordana Quaglia Regina Mundi College 96 95 191 

 



2006 Ontario High School Archery Invitational Tournament 
Girls' Olympic Class Results (cont'd)  

 Rank Name School Round 1  Round 2  Total  
 79 Jennifer Bowes Lincoln M. Alexander SS 106 78 184 
 80 Quincy Nembhard Rosedale Heights SS 99 83 182 
 81 Amanda Chung York Mills CI 73 101 174 
 82 Alysha Borlase Brampton Centennial SS 82 89 171 
 83 Samantha Coulombe King City SS 83 87 170 
 84 Ameena Siddique Rosedale Heights SS 41 112 153 
 85 Elisa Tran Jarvis CI 52 100 152 
 86 Janny Lee Jarvis CI 47 90 137 
 87 Alexandra Zalewska Richview CI 51 76 127 
 88 Shelly Luu Jarvis CI 45 81 126 
 89 Anna Wynoba Holy Name of Mary 53 68 121 
 90 Victoria So Holy Name of Mary 34 34 68 



 006 Ontario High 
School 

 2006 Ontario High School 
 Archery Invitational Tournament 

  Sanctioned by OFSAA 
 
  Final Team Results - Girls' Compound Unlimited Class 

 
 Rank School  Archer Indiviual Team 
       Score  Total  

    1 St. Joseph Scollard Hall    1568 
    Tessa Shank  425  
    Krysta Spielmacher  395  
    Amber Blackwell  387  
    Kelsey Lamers  361  

 
   2006 Ontario High School 
   Archery Invitational Tournament 

Sanctioned by OFSAA 
 
    Final Team Results - Boys' Compound Unlimited Class 

 
  Rank School  Archer Indiviual Team 
       Score  Total  

    1 Beamsville District SS    2091  
    Jesse Thompson  579 
     James Scully  509  
     Nathan Knapp-Blezius 502 
     Caleb Fahnestock  501  
 
  2 St. Joseph Scollard Hall    1760 

 Anthony Campigotto  448 
 Dan Grant  447 
 Justtyn Gascon  433 
 Michael Falconi  432 

 

  3 Ingersoll District CI      1500 
     Brennan McFarlan  553 
     Mike Heaslip  542 
     Josh Hatt  405 
 
  4 L'Ecole Secondaire Publique Odyssee   1270 
     Emmanuel Rousseau 459 
     Jason Laferriere  435  
     Mathieu Martel  376 

 



 

 
 2006 Ontario High School 
 Archery Invitational Tournament 

Sanctioned by OFSAA 
 
  Final Team Results - Boys' Compound Limited Class 

 
Rank School  Archer Indiviual Team 
       Score  Total  

  1 Medway HS    1615 
     David Owen  498 
     Simon Cadick  459 
     Blake Eveleigh  376 
     David Doner  282   
 
  2 St. Joseph Scollard Hall    1586 
     Peter Hughes  425 
     Pat O'Donnell  407 
     Matt Boudreau  405 
     Matt Simon  349 
 
  3 Gordon Graydon MSS    1457 
     Michael Miron  437 
     Nikola Todic  403 
     Dwayne Wright  309 
     Nathan Lutz  308 
 
  4 Regina Mundi College    1225 
     Josh Bowes  479 
     William McDowell  329 
     Lee Plumley  240 
     Jon Sullivan  177 



 

 2006 Ontario High School 
 Archery Invitational Tournament 

Sanctioned by OFSAA 
 
  Final Team Results - Boys' Standard Class 
 
 
Rank School  Archer Indiviual Team 
       Score  Total  

1 Leaside HS     1620 
              Kristjan Mullerbeck     451 

     Scott Seo  435 
     James Lee  370 
     Jonathan Hamway  364 
 
  2 Lincoln M. Alexander SS    1514 

 Chris Trottman  425 
 Dyaljot Bassan  381 
 Pushpinder Kanda  376 
 Justin Fowlkes  332 

 
  3 Gordon Graydon MSS     1510 

 Vincent Yuen  428 
 Michael Tran  419 
 Bogdan Pisica  336 
 Jaryd Gabison  327 

 
  4 Streetsville SS     1505 

 Philip Payne  426 
 Edward Leung  413 
 Pratik Mistry  345 
 Kirushanth   321 

 
  5 Victoria Park CI     1283 

 Felix Fung  353 
 Victor Wong  352 
 Timothy Hagner  292 
 Amir Pourmohammadi 286 

 
  6 Turner Fenton SS     1279 

 Alex Hunt  417 
 Erik Barwell  333 
 Matt Harrison  277 
 Matt Skujins  252 

 
 
 



2006 Ontario High School Archery Invitational Tournament 
Boys' Standard Class Final Team Results (cont'd)  
 
Rank School  Archer Indiviual Team 
       Score  Total  
 
  7 Brampton Centennial SS    1272 

 Sagar Karri  403 
 Randy Ramnarine  384 
 Mohammed Badruddin 252 
 Vikesh Patel  233 

 
  8 Harold Braithwaite SS     971 
     David Harvie  306 
     Jimmy Vong  288 
     Jason Jillard  229 
     Shane Cheddi  148 
 
  9 Langstaff SS     915 

 Brian Park  424 
 Ian Posen  185 
 Samson Mak  136 
 Edmond Lee  113 

 
  10 St. Michael's College     762 

 Charles Lee  227 
 Devon Mitchell  199 
 Peter Barain  199 
 Sean Bracken Borough 137 

  
 

 



 
 2006 Ontario High School 
 Archery Invitational Tournament 

Sanctioned by OFSAA 
 
  Final Team Results - Girls' Standard Class 
 
Rank School  Archer Indiviual Team 
       Score  Total  

  1 Leaside HS     1555 
 Stephanie Zou  445 
 Natasia Kalajdziovski 426 
 Daimeng Zhang  407 
 Hannah Davy  277 

 
  2 Victoria Park CI     1421 

 Han Bing Wang  388 
 Laura Contini  378 
 Sabina Romenescu  347 
 Grace Li  308 

 
  3 Holy Name of Mary     1329 

 Carmen Lau  411 
 Elianne Escobal  341 
 Caroline Poupart  332 
 Natasha Rozanski  245 

 
  4 Gordon Graydon MSS     1250 

 Michelle Nguyen  337 
 Olena Ryzhyk  328 
 Victoria Polubinska  326 
 Nikita Malhotra  259 

 
  5 Streetsville SS     1065 

 Cyndy Hoang  332 
 Sapna Thakker  316 
 Janani Mahendran  276 
 Preethi Vaidyanathan 141 

 
  6 Turner Fenton SS     1042 

 Stacey Yue  284 
 Lily Tran  276 
 Rebecca Zhao  249 
 Paoyun Tang  233 

 
 
 



2006 Ontario High School Archery Invitational Tournament 
Girls' Standard Class Final Team Results (cont'd)  
 
Rank School  Archer Indiviual Team 
       Score  Total  

  7 Harold Braithwaite SS     905 
 Jessica Dewey  301 
 Gurpreet Nijjar  221 
 Sam Jegenjan  195 
 Julie Thuan  188 

 
  8 York Mills CI     652 

 Jenny Woo  247 
 Kathryn Sue-Chuck  243 
 Tuen Mun Ong  162 

 
  9 Lincoln M. Alexander SS    584 

 Jennifer Thompson  253 
 Tanya Singh  186 
 Paige Rebeiro  145 

 
  10 Rick Hansen SS     416 

 Veronica Carvajal  150 
 Lili Nguyen  145 
 Sarah Valdez  121 

 
 

 



 

 2006 Ontario High School 
 Archery Invitational Tournament 

Sanctioned by OFSAA 
 
  Final Team Results - Boys' Olympic Class 

 
Rank School  Archer Indiviual Team 
       Score  Total  

  1 St. Michael's College      2046 
 John David Burnes  565 
 Nik Blosowski  523 
 Peter Roniotis  503 
 Raymond Lee  455 

  2 St. Peter's SS      2015 
 Daniel Weihing  545 
 Dan Collet  495 
 Sean Morgan  491 
 Jeremy Pearl  484 

  3 North Dundas DHS      1971 
 Trevor Smith-Millar  503 
 Tristan Glen  494 
 Doug May  490 
 Peter Buma  484 

  4 Gordon Graydon MSS      1927 
 Richard Park  511 
 John Ross Doan  502 
 Sean Anderson  468 
 Charles Kuno  446 

  5 Riverdale CI      1894 
 Andrew Ta  503 
 Philip Kim  474 
 Conrad Cheung  460 
 Horatio He  457 

  6 Oakwood CI      1843 
 Ray Kellough  520 
 Michael Vuong  468 
 Wesley Tysdale  457 
 Mike de Olveira  398 

  7 Mother Teresa CSS      1794 
 Josh Dierolf  496 
 Paul Chartrand  480 
 Aaron Chambers  476 
 Marc Castillo  342 

  8 Lincoln M. Alexander SS     1737 
 Saurabh Bhardwaj  517 
 Jasdeep Goraya  486 
 Bikram Johal  385 
 Sudesh Atawane  349 



 
2006 Ontario High School Archery Invitational Tournament 
Boys' Olympic Class Final Team Results (cont'd)  
 
Rank School  Archer Indiviual Team 
       Score  Total  

  9 Streetsville SS     1715 
 Eric Kwon  494 
 Luke Wang  438 
 Bikram Sohi  406 
 Juwon Park  377 

10 York Mills CI     1699 
 Calvin Santiago  455 
 Andy Ho  454 
 Jeremy Ng  396 
 Joseph Lee  394 

 11 Holy Cross CSS     1644 
 Nick Heffernan  470 
 Dan Tomazewski  442 
 Jerold Renneboog  405 
 Ian Farr  327 

 12 Humberside CI     1597 
 M. Saad Sultan  423 
 Victor Hok  420 
 Joaquin Cruz  415 
 William Green  339 

 13 Brampton Centennial SS    1533 
 Alan Jamil  469 
 Matt Shaw  459 
 Sunny Kunasagaran  363 
 Alex Jeoffroy  242 

 14 Jarvis CI     1397 
 Nick Klups  527 
 Tashi Alford-Duguid  405 
 Nayem Ahmed  235 
 Brandon Wu  230 

 15 Lord Dorchester SS     1397 
 Jessiah Pedde  565 
 Andrew Sherriff  522 
 Kenny Mann  310 

 16 Hill Park SS     1355 
 David Powell  402 
 Sam Ellis  323 
 Josh Paterson  321 
 Colin Kennedy  309 

 17 Medway HS     1183 
 Derek Oswick  421 
 Jason Thedmontry  397 
 JC Oliver  365 



 
2006 Ontario High School Archery Invitational Tournament 
Boys' Olympic Class Final Team Results (cont'd)  
 
Rank School  Archer Indiviual Team 
       Score  Total  

 18 Martingrove CI     1100 
 Greg Wilkinson  460 
 Adam Holyroyd  430 
 Nick Savage  210 

 19 Rick Hansen SS     1066 
 Jason Chan  391   
 Hattem Mohyeldin  342 
 Aaron Chau  333 

 20 Central Technical School     914 
 Jonathan MacLeod  335 
 Tristan Narro  317 
 Yaroslav Le Lekov  151 
 Michael Lum  111 

21  Dr. Norman Bethune CI     871 
Peter Yu  337 
Peter Chen  251 
Warren Choi  189 
Alan Tang  94 

 22 Langstaff SS      820 
 William Sze  239 
 Costa Baramidee  224 
 Andy Truong  180 
 Daiki Kamikawa  177 

 23 Richview CI      624 
 Matthew White  293 
 Adrian McNeely  181 
 Jason Wang  150 



 006 Ontario High School 
 2006 Ontario High School 
 Archery Invitational Tournament 

Sanctioned by OFSAA 
 
  Final Team Results - Girls' Olympic Class 

 
Rank School  Archer Indiviual Team 
       Score  Total  
  1 Bishop Strachan SS     1983 

 Jennifer Day  509 
 Catherine Kierans  503 
 Joanne Seo  490 
 Ye-Ni Choi  481 

  2 Oakwood CI     1758 
 Sophie La Prairie  506 
 Blair Clark  460 
 Louise Yu  412 
 Cha Yoon Park  380 

  3 Riverdale CI     1723 
 Manda Wong  481 
 Dong Ling Chen  429 
 Samantha Seto  416 
 Peggy Lee  397 

  4 Gordon Graydon MSS     1663 
 Kyesia O'Neale  471 
 Shephali Sharma  413 
 Alice Lu  411 
 Linna Jin  368 

  5 Humberside CI     1573 
 Melanie Walcott  432 
 Dara Pilipovic  401 
 Anesa Dookhran  387 
 Olga Petrik  353 

6 York Mills CI     1548 
Sharon Lee  456 

 Angela Yen  384 
 Patricia Lim  360 
 Vivian Leung  348 

  7 Streetsville SS     1247 
 Aysha Hassan  415 
 Alyssa Trigiani  329 
 Samantha Smith  252 
 Joy Anna Loo  251 

  8 Rosedale Heights SS     1235 
 Allison Mackenzie  489 
 Margaret Bailey  411 
 Quincy Nembhard  182 
 Ameena Siddique  153 



2006 Ontario High School Archery Invitational Tournament 
Girls' Olympic Class Final Team Results (cont'd)  
 
Rank School  Archer Indiviual Team 
       Score  Total  

  9 Dr. Norman Bethune CI    1163 
 Edith Wong  412 
 Janet Wong  255 
 Sabrina Leung  254 
 Christine Lum  242 

  10 Mother Teresa CSS     1139 
 Cary Cook  348 
 Sara Fullick  317 
 Alex Feron  251 
 Elizabeth Michels  223 

  11 Lincoln M. Alexander SS    1129 
 Ramla Shakoor  382 
 Charlene Boddie  313 
 Tracy Sarasola  250 
 Jennifer Bowes  184 

  12 Brampton Centennial SS    1124 
 Stephanie Weir  393 
 Harjot Atwal  341 
 Jessica Colton  219 
 Alysha Borlase  171 

  13 Georgetown DHS     1093 
 Britt Adams  458 
 Faith Pember  357 
 Emily Dobson  278 

 
  14 North Dundas DHS     1064 

 Victoria Gauthier  465 
 Katie Ellsworth  386 
 Emily Allison  213 

  15 Jarvis CI      987 
 Lily Tarba  482 
 Logika Rasalingam  216 
 Elisa Tran  152 
 Janny Lee  137 

  16 Holy Name of Mary      977 
 Ella Balasingam  309 
 Monica Kepu  274 
 Christina Shum  273 
 Anna Wynoba  121 
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